LAST NAME
Ballantyne
Brown
Camacho Padilli
Down
Edwards
Guerra
Howell
Hutchinson
Kelley
Ko
Leusner
Link
Pallman
Phin-Ceppos
Roldan
Rosado
Bridwell
Velez
Vernikos
Vicens
Willis
Wright
Bounds
Young
King
Amic
McClure
Schwiegerath
Murphy
Santarlas
Kelly
Bateman
Warner
Cassalia
Kes
Williams
Baker
Gonzalez

FIRST NAME ORDER NUMBER BOND EXPIRATION

Rachel
Amy
Ketsy
Robert
Erica
Jose
Parry
Mitchell
Jaclyn
Anthony
James
Ronald
Jake
Kristen
Amy
Marcos
Christina
Carlos
Gregg
Holly
Timothy
Joshua
Raymond
Dana
Rahmel
Michele
Lindsey
Jacob
Brendan
Thomas
William
Michael
Kaneil
Sandra
Joshua
Jesse
Ronald
Benny

18-0064
18-0028
18-0067
18-0052
18-0026
18-0093
18-0030
18-0101
18-0063
18-0029
18-0024
18-0061
18-0102
18-0021
18-0015
18-0081
18-0099
18-0074
18-0044
18-0031
18-0070
18-0092
18-0103
18-0091
18-0104
18-0040
18-0106
18-105
18-0107
18-0108
18-0017
18-0109
18-0110
18-0065
18-0057
18-0023
18-0019
18-0016

11/15/2023
07/20/2023
12/01/2023
12/19/2023
10/10/2023
09/22/2023
11/02/2023
05/15/2024
10/23/2023
09/18/2023
08/04/2023
03/06/2024
05/24/2023
07/30/2023
08/02/2023
02/01/2024
03/09/2024
08/05/2023
03/17/2024
10/16/2023
01/16/2024
09/27/2023
07/10/2024
09/16/2023
12/31/2023
12/06/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
02/20/2024
03/09/2024
03/28/2024
03/27/2024
04/03/2024
12/31/2023
03/26/2024
08/18/2024
04/15/2024
05/26/2024

ADDRESS
954 Forest Ridge Ct. #200 Lake Mary, Fl. 32746
1516 E Colonial Dr. Suite 201 Orlando, Fl. 32803
850 N Fairbanks Dr. Deltona, FL. 32725
1019 Princess Gate Blvd Winter Park FL 32792
PO Box 520521 Longwood, Fl. 32752

2048 Howland Blvd PO Box 390972 Deltona, FL. 32739

5010 Tangerine Way Winter Park, Fl. 32792
28131 Lake Jem Rd Mount Dora FL 32757
1516 E Colonial Dr. Suite 201 Orlando, Fl. 32803
PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719
427 N Magnolia Ave Suite 210 Orlando, Fl. 32801
1543 Itchepackesassa Dr. Lakeland, Fl. 33810
712 Carrigan Ave. Oviedo, Fl. 32765
3936 Villas Green Cir. Longwood, Fl. 32779
3936 Villas Green Cir. Longwood, Fl. 32779
PO Box 220179 Glenwood, FL. 32722
123 Lakeside Circle Sanford, Fl. 32773
po box 702074 st cloud fl 34770
PO Box 195242 Winter Springs, Fl. 32719
2628 Tamera Ct. Apopka, Fl. 32712
181 S Charles Richard beall blvd Debary FL 32713
2479 waving moss way winter park FL 32792
3018 Patel Dr, Winter Park, FL 32792
2755 Border Lake Rd ste 106 Apopka, FL 32703
622254 83 Geneva Dr Oviedo FL 32765
3140 INDIAN TRAIL EUSTIS FL 32726
250 Clearview Rd Chuluota, FL 32766
250 Clearview Rd Chuluota, FL 32766

112 Leyland Tree Land Longwood FL 32750

PO BOX 3314 Riverview FL 33568
425 Willowbrook Lane Longwood FL 32779
PO BOX 4157 Apopka FL 32704
Confidential
20 N Orange Ave Ste 700 Orlando FL 32801

148 Overbrook Dr Casselberry FL 32707
PO box 2084 Apopka FL 32704
3222 Lackland Dr Deltona FL 32738

BUSINESS NAME

Central Fl. Process

Guerra investigations llc

Focus Point Investigations
Central Fl. Process

Jim Leusner Consulting
Link Processors LLC

A.N.Y. Process Services Inc

Xpress Process Service
Vernikos Process Service Inc.
Ashburn Associates
MorningStar Investigation

A.N.Y. Process Services Inc

100% Served
a Pro Process
Investigative Analysis

Hudson Orlando LLC
Lexitas

500 Beville Rd ste 606 unit 233 Daytona Beach FL 3211 Accurate Serve Daytona Beach

EBS Investigations

EMAIL
iserveprocessfl@gmail.com
abrown1302@gmail.com
ketsy camacho@yahoo.com
bob@superiorsubpoena.com
austinerica80@gmail.com
guerra.investigations@outlook.com

ParryHowell@gmail.com
mitchell.otown@gmail.com
centralfloridaprocess@gmail.com
koanthony45@gmail.com
jimleusner@gmail.com
linkprocessors@gmail.com
jakepallman7@gmail.com
kristen.phin@gmail.com
yubnserv@gmail.com
marcosrosado@msn.com

ThompsonsProcess@gmail.com
xpressprocessfl@outlook.com
givl313@yahoo.com
hollygraham102@gmail.com
twillis@morningstarips.com
Wrightwayent@icloud.com
raymondbounds@gmail.com
Danayoung329@gmail.com
Rahmelking@rk-infinity.com
AmicProcessServices@gmail.com
urspraytan@gmail.com
Ofdisme@gmail.com
aproprocesslic@gmail.com
iadetective@outlook.com
kellywg3@gmail.com
MEBF2L@yahoo.com
Westatespc@aol.com

Slcassalia@comcast.net

TELEPHONE #
407-902-1123
321-297-2856
386-561-9329
407-435-4911
407-797-3246
386-327-5117
321-303-9061
407-466-3660
407-709-8707
321-276-1302
407-615-2485
863-937-4686
407-452-4592
407-221-9004
407-831-0311
386-748-5471
407-222-1592
407-437-7787
407-257-5124
407-844-4807
386-668-1669
386-793-5191
407-459-6682
321-977-9173
407-406-8366
407-310-0090
321-696-0643
407-792-9649
321-696-7163
813-662-1450
407-310-2615
352-234-0385
917-407-7950
954-692-4301

Josh@Accurateservedaytonabeach.corr 386-569-8475

thegreatvolfin@gmail.com
Cristi@EBSinvestigations.com
BennyGonzalez2010@yahoo.com

407-467-3337
407-792-6863
407-274-7130
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